. spe|s|oerg

DIN-skinne

NS 35-336

NS 35-336

DIN-skinne

Produktnummer: 19833601
E-nummer: 2543056

Dimensjoner: 35 x 336,0 x 7,5 mm

DIN-skinne iht. NEK EN 60715, 35 x 7,5 mm, inkl.
festeskruer

TKPS /TKPC 77




Tekniske data

Dimensjoner
Bredde:
Lengde:
Hagyde:

Vekt:

mekaniske egenskaper

Type tilbehgar:

Sales Information
EAN:
ETIM-klasse:

Tolltariffnummer:

els spe|slaerg

35 mm
336.0 mm
7.5 mm

0.116 kg

annet

4013902556809
EC001285

73089098
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